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However you travel, we’ll have 
the perfect ticket for you

firstglasgow.com/fares



Two-Trip tickets have arrived!
Many customers who previously purchased a FirstDay Ticket, only 

used this to travel twice. We’ve introduced a Two-Trip 24hr Ticket to 
ensure that our customers have the right tickets to suit their needs.

The Two-Trip Ticket will store 2 x single tickets in your 
First Bus App wallet, and these must both be used 
within 24 hours of the first ticket being activated. 

New Flexible Day Ticket Bundles 
A flexible life needs a flexible ticket. We’ve created new Flexible 
Day Ticket Bundles based on how often our customers travel.

Existing fares 
Some of our ticket prices are changing, as part 

of our first fare review since 2019. 

what’s changing?

new tickets 
more choice        from 1st May

Our new range of flexible tickets are designed 
to fit into your life seamlessly and help ensure 
you only ever pay for the travel you need.

what’s new?
Introducing Tap On, Tap Off!
Introducing ultimate flexibility with ‘Tap On, Tap Off’ or TOTO, 
the new way to pay where you only pay for what you use. 

Simply ‘Tap On’ with the driver as you board and ‘Tap Off’ 
using one of the new readers on board the bus as you exit. 

We’ll work out the single fare based on the distance you 
travel. And you’ll only pay the fare for that journey. When 
you make additional journeys throughout the day, we’ll cap 
your payments at the maximum cost of a Day Ticket 

Plus, if you travel for additional journeys in the same 
week, you’ll unlock greater daily discounts as we calculate 
the fare for you based on how much you travel. 

•	 Works with any valid credit or debit card, plus Google & Apple Pay.

•	 The same card or device must be used each time you use TOTO. 

•	 Weekly calculation refreshes every Monday. 

•	 Promotional fares are not available via TOTO.

Find out more at: www.firstglasgow.com/TOTO

Remember! Young people aged under 22 in 
Scotland are entitled to FREE bus travel

Visit firstglasgow.com/U22 for more details



We have three zones in Glasgow - 
City, Local & Network (City & Local)

To view our zones visit firstglasgow.com/zones

Travel Zone
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Two-Trip 24hr £4.50 £4.50 £5.50

First 3-in-7 Flexible 
Day Bundle £13.50 £13.50 £17.50

First 5-in-7 Flexible 
Day Bundle £17.50 £17.50 £22.00

First 15-in-28 Flexible 
Day Bundle £50.50 £50.50 £63.00

some of our new fares

To see our full range of fares including all the options 
for day ticket bundles, visit firstglasgow.com/fares

Remember! Young people aged under 22 in 
Scotland are entitled to FREE bus travel

Visit firstglasgow.com/U22 for more details

where to buy your tickets
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Ticket

Two-Trip 

Flexible Day Ticket Bundles 

FirstDay   

FirstWeek    

First4Week  

Flexi-10 (single journey bundles)  



easiest ways to pay

First Bus App
•	 Buy your tickets any time 

& store on your phone 
for when you need it

•	 Live bus tracking, find 
out where you bus is

•	 Our new flexible ticket range 
is only available on the App

•	 Plus plan your journeys & even 
see how many seats are free

Download the First 
Bus App now...

Tap On, Tap Off
Tap On, Tap Off or TOTO is the new flexible way to travel, 
meaning you only pay for what you use! Simply ‘Tap On’ with the 
driver when you board, and ‘Tap Off’ using one of the new on-board 
readers and we’ll calculate your fare based on the distance you travel. 

Additional journeys that day will cap your payment 
at the maximum cost of a Day Ticket, plus additional 
journeys made that week mean more savings!

Find out more at: firstglasgow.com/TOTO

  @FirstInGlasgow     FirstGlasgow     FirstBusScotland

Contactless
No need to worry about cash or change.

•	 Any Visa or MasterCard 
displaying the contactless 
symbol (we don't accept 
American Express or Maestro)

•	 Apple Pay 
(including Express Mode)

•	 Google Play


